Senate Community Affairs Committee
ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
HEALTH AND AGEING PORTFOLIO
Supplementary Budget Estimates 2011-2012, 19 October 2011
Question: E11-202

OUTCOME 10: Health System Capacity and Quality Topic: HEALTH AND HOSPITALS FUND
Written Question on Notice
Senator Adams asked:

Please provide the Committee with the following details for each successful and funded project in Round 3:

a) Number of milestones to be reported on during that period.
b) Number of milestones met.

c) Number of milestones not met.

Answer:

Royal Hobart Hospital
a) 1 milestones to be reported on during that period.
b) 1 milestone met.

c) 0 milestones not met.

